74, rue des Suisses, 92000 Nanterre, France
Email: info@neo-biotech.com Telephone: +33 9 77 40 09 09
Web: www. neo-biotech.com Fax: +33 9 77 40 10 11
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 Ultrafiltration Concentrator
The holy grail in ultrafiltration (UF) is to eliminate
sample fouling and to enhance recovery and purity
of target protein during the concentration or buffer
exchange step. Neo Biotech has introduced a 2.5

• De-proteinization of blood and serum
samples
• Separating fee analyte or label from bound
analytes/bound label
Performance: % Protein recoveries are improved with the Proteus X-spinner 2.5. Up to
98% protein recoveries were observed with 2.5 ml hydrophobic protein concentrated
to 0.25 ml at 2,500 g.
100
80
60
40
20
0
Ordering Information:
Product Units Order Code
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (5 kDa MWCO, CTA) 24 NB-45-00064-5-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (5 kDa MWCO, CTA) 96 NB-45-00064-5-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (10 kDa MWCO, CTA) 24 NB-45-00064-10-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (10 kDa MWCO, CTA) 96 NB-45-00064-10-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (20 kDa MWCO, CTA) 24 NB-45-00064-20-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (20 kDa MWCO, CTA) 96 NB-45-00064-20-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (100 kDa MWCO, PES) 24 NB-45-00064-100-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (100 kDa MWCO, PES) 96 NB-45-00064-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (300 kDa MWCO, PES) 24 NB-45-00064-300-24
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 pack (300 kDa MWCO, PES) 96 NB-45-00064-300-96
Proteus X-spinner 2.5 TRIAL Pack 12 NB-45-00064-TRIAL
98
86
58